Advanced Botanical Contract Manufacturing Inc.

Address： 1136 Samuelson St City of Industry, CA 91748 United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY 
UNIT PRICE  

(USD)
AMOUNT  (USD)

1 Enfakid Liquid Lysine Calcium 18744 $4.94 $92,522.47

TOTAL 18744 $92,522.47

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS NINETY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO AND CENTS FOURTY SEVEN ONLY

Advanced Botanical Contract Manufacturing Inc.